5906709901

Stone and title cutter
HSM3500 scheppach
(DIY)

Main products Spare part list

5906709901 191921 - 0134 - HSM3500 - -

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus

5906709001 Rail assy. 2 A *

01093364 hexagon bolt M8x16 3 A *

02902108 washer A8@23/8x2 5 A *

5906709002 Clamping lever 10-12 A *

05112100 SPHERICAL BUTTON REPLACEMENT FOR NO. KPL-25/M8 11 A *
0511 3100

5906705008 hand lever @32/25x130 18 A *

5906709003 Electric motor 20 A *

5906709004 Water drain plug 21 A *

5906705017 rubber plug 22 A *




5906709901

' ' Stone and title cutter

HSM3500 scheppach

(DIY)

Main products Spare part list
5906709901 191921 - 0134 - HSM3500 - -
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
5906709005 Grip knob M12x110 23 A *
5906709006 Grip knob nut M12 24 A *
5906705035 sliding table cpl. part 60-67 27,29-35,73,85 A *
5906705034 bolt excentric M8 + 2 washers M8x28 28 A *
5906705019 idler wheel 30 A *
5906705018 idler wheel with slot 608Z J38,5x13 31 A *
5906709007 Grip knob M6x30 34 A *
5906705020 mitre gauge cpl. part 46/49/68-71 36,38,39,43 A *
5906709008 water tap 50,51 A *
5906709009 Plastic socket 59 A *
5906709010 Splash guard with holder 68,69 A *
5906709011 Water pump 74 A *
5906709012 Switch 79 A *
5906709013 Water pipe 1 81 A *
5906709014 Water pipe 2 82 A *
06206001 deep-groove ball bearing 6001-2Z/QE6 84 A *
7906700702 diamond cutting disc 0.Abb. A Zubehor
5906705028 fan wheel cover 0.Abb. A *
5906709015 Capacitor 0.Abb. A *
5906705021 open spanner WS 30/10 part w/o 0.Abb. A *
5906705022 cross recess screw driver part w/o 0.Abb. A *
5906705026 water tube @12x1330 part w/o 0.Abb. A *

1! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx



